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Fony6

2841162-18
2841163-18
2840918-18
3557-964-16
2844290-19
2842036-18
2844474-19
2830002-17
2844479-19
2840919-18
2830123-17
2830805-17
2847727-19
2822415-15
2815108-14
2815104-14
2840012-18
2840034-18
2842156-18
2844604-19
2844635-19
2832033-17
2509800-18
2837588-18
2832310-17
DER-12284-17
2847752-19
2839556-18
2847701-19
2839036-18
2842205-18
2839567-18
2842014-18
2833918-17
2812563-14
NL-3195572-19
2847718-19
3557-719-16
2841008-18
2842919-19
2812525-14
2826082-16
DER-33202-17
2826513-17
2847778-19
05409-16
0352-1864-16
2842906-19
2509827-18
2840870-18
2840971-18
3320-16

DV-01553-554-18

2815172-14
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1
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0
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BiactaHb

736.581
736.581
711.577
711.577
734.845
713.100
726.230
713.100
726.230
711.577
711.577
707.715
743.847
725.429
726476
726476
743.847
743.847
707.715
734.802
734.802
726.230
734.845
725.429
725429
718.964
743.847
711.577
743.847
726.230
707.503
711.577
713.100
725.766
707.503
727435
743.847
707.715
726.230
734.845
707.715
726.230
738.064
743.847
743.847
734.845
717.217
734.845
737.181
707.715
713.100
738.064
707.715
726476

Mpwnir

16:39:28
16:44:57
16:33:50
16:34:28
17:07:23
16:50:45
17:03:11
16:50:55
17:09:05
16:55:52
16:56:51
16:54:05
17:32:33
17:18:41
17:20:28
17:20:37
17:37:47
17:38:19
17:05:37
17:33:39
17:34:18
17:26:13
17:35:11
17:26:16
17:26:39
17:20:20
17:46:50
17:15:25
17:47:14
17:33:56
17:19:31
17:23:43
17:25:32
17:38:08
17:20:18
17:42:51
17:59:27
17:23:58
17:43:19
17:52:20
17:25:15
17:46:07
17:59:36
18:05:39
18:06:01
17:59:09
17:41:19
18:00:25
18:07:10
17:36:11
17:44:47
18:10:52
17:40:15
17:59:43
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Banku, Big 10.08.2020 05:34:56

Kny6wu TepHoninb, XopoctkiB, YoptkiB

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

11:04:32
11:10:01
10:58:54
10:59:32
11:32:27
11:15:46
11:28:15
11:15:56
11:34:09
11:20:56
11:21:55
11:19:09
11:57:37
11:43:45
11:45:32
11:45:41
12:02:51
12:03:23
11:30:41
11:58:43
11:59:22
11:51:17
12:00:15
11:51:20
11:51:43
11:45:24
12:11:54
11:40:29
12:12:18
11:59:00
11:44:35
11:48:47
11:50:33
12:03:12
11:45:22
12:07:55
12:24:31
11:49:02
12:08:23
12:17:24
11:50:19
12:11:11
12:24:40
12:30:43
12:31:05
12:24:13
12:06:23
12:25:29
12:31:04
12:01:15
12:09:48
12:35:56
12:05:19
12:24:47

1108.42
1099.35
1079.95
1078.91
1061.22
1055.25
1055.18
1054.99
1046.22
1045.00
1043.50
1042.06
1036.55
1030.81
1029.68
1029.46
1029.05
1028.29
1024.66
1022.38
1021.46
1021.01
1020.26
1019.82
1019.27
1019.23
1016.32
1015.84
1015.77
1010.06
1004.14
1003.94
1003.59
1003.55
1003.03
999.34
999.10
998.14
997.04
996.53
996.34
993.23
991.13
990.85
990.37
987.41
987.38
985.73
981.51
981.23
977.12
976.36
975.73
975.42

ban

100.00
99.80
99.60
99.40
99.20
99.00
98.80
98.60
98.40
98.20
98.00
97.80
97.60
97.40
97.20
97.00
96.80
96.60
96.40
96.20
96.00
95.80
95.60
95.40
95.20
95.00
94.80
94.60
94.40
94.20
94.00
93.80
93.60
93.40
93.20
93.00
92.80
92.60
92.40
92.20
92.00
91.80
91.60
91.40
91.20
91.00
90.80
90.60
90.40
90.20
90.00
89.80
89.60
89.40

Koed.
(xny6)

3.367
6.734
0.000
0.000
10.101
0.000
13.468
0.000
16.835
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
20.202
23.569
26.936
0.000
0.000
0.000
30.303
33.670
37.037
40.404
43.771
47.138
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
50.505
0.000
0.000
0.000
53.872
0.000
57.239
0.000
0.000
60.606
63.973
0.000
67.340
70.707
0.000
0.000
74.074
0.000
77.441
80.808
0.000
0.000
84.175
0.000
87.542

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.984 32.115
3.968 38.206
5.952 51.495
7.937 52.049
9.921 64.784
11.905 67.553
13.889 68.660
15.873 70.321
17.857 81.949
19.841 83.056
21.825 84.718
23.810 85.271
25.794 88594
27.778 93.577
29.762 97.453
31.746 98.007
33.730 99.114
35.714  99.668
37.698 101.883
39683 106312
41.667 107.973
43.651  108.527
45635  109.081
47.619  110.188
49.603  111.296
51.587 111.849
53.571 115.172
55.556 116.279
57.540 117.386
59.524  122.370
61.508 126.246
63.492 126.800
65.476  127.353
67460  127.907
69.444 128.461
71429 130.676
73.413 131.229
75.397 131.783
77381 132337
79.365  132.890
81.349 133.444
83333  136.213
85317  140.642
87.302 141.750
89.286  143.411
91.270  147.287
93.254 147.841
95238 148394
97.222  152.270
99.206 153.378
101.190 156.146
103.175 158.361
105.159 160.022
107.143  161.130
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Fony6oBop

YepHueHko 1.B.
YepHueHko |.B.
Ckoreubkuin O..
Ckoteupbkuii O..
y6iw B.C.
Muwwk .M.
MocaHtok |.b.
Muwwk .M.
MocaHtok |.B.
Ckoreubkuin O..
Ckoteubkmin O.I1.
Kosanbos B.A.
CnaBcbkuii B.M.

BogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

Bontko B.M.
Bontko B.M.
CnaBcbkuii B.M.
Cnascbkuii B.M.
Kosanbos B.A.
Mogonsk B.A. -gim
Moaonsk B.A. -gim
MocaHtok |.b.
ly6iw B.C.

BoaHaposcbkuii 1.O.
BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0.

3axapkis B.MM.
Cnascbkuii B.M.

10 Cxoreubkuii O.I.

W oo W Ut oo AN UL OO0 DM UT LT W OO NO W W W

CnaBcbkuii B.M.
MocaHtok |.b.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Ckoteupkuin O.11.
Mwwuk .M.
MenbHuk O.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
Lwnnitko B.
CnaBcbkuii B.M.
Kosanbos B.A.
MocaHtok I.b.
y6iw B.C.
Kosanbos B.f.
MocaHtok |.B.
JNlyunk A.C.
Cnaecbkuii B.M.
CnaBcbkuii B.M.
y6iw B.C.
Kozak T.b.
My6iw B.C. -2
Koctnhuk B.1.
Kosanbos B.A.
Muwwk .M.
JNlyunk A.C.
Kosanbos B.f.
Bovitko B.M.

Kny6

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
TepHoninb
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
XopocTkiB
TepHoninb
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
TepHoninb
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Xopoctkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
Yoprkis
TepHoninb
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis

Yoprkis



55 2832499-17 736.957 18:10:58  12:35:47 975.09 89.20 90.909 109.127 162.791 Mcapyk B.B. Yoprkis
56 2840728-18 707.018 17:42:06 12:07:10 972.29 89.00 0.000 111.111  166.667 Babin |.B. XopocTkiB
57 2834051-17 726476 18:02:10 12:27:14 972.22 88.80 94.276 113.095 168.328 Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
58 2839035-18 726230 18:01:58 12:27:02 972.15 88.60 97.643 115.079 168.882 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
59 2844427-19 726230 18:02:28 12:27:32 971.50 8840 101.010 117.063 172.204 Mocantok I.B. Yoprkis
60 2830520-17 711486 17:49:09 12:14:13 969.04 88.20 0.000 119.048 174.419 Cycna M.B. XopocTtkis
61 2827937-17 731.039 18:09:37 12:34:41 968.67 88.00 0.000 121.032 175.526 IpyHYMWKH |.B. TepHoninb
62 DER-12075-17 743847 18:23:.04 12:48:08 968.38 87.80 0.000 123.016 176.633 Cnascbkuii B.M. TepHoninb
63 2271897-15 725766 18:04:26  12:29:30 968.33 87.60 104.377 125.000 177.187 MenbHuk O.B. Yoprkis
64  RO-2074510-11 711577  17:51:11 12:16:15 966.49 87.40 0.000 126.984 180.509 Ckoreupkuii O.. XopocTtkis
65 00245-14 738.064 18:19:51  12:44:55 964.89 8720 107.744 128968 182.724 Jlyunk A.C. Yoprkis
66 2833755-17 731202 18:14:49  12:39:53 962.26 87.00 111.111 130.952 186.600 Bopkiscbkuii P.I1. Yoprkis
67 2840427-18 718964 18:02:18 12:27:22 962.00 86.80 0.000 132,937 187.708 3axapkis B.IM. TepHoninb

68 2844607-19
69 2841054-18
70 2844612-19

734802 18:19:15  12:44:19 961.38 86.60 114.478 134921 188.815
726476 18:11:56  12:37:00 959.68 8640 117.845 136.905 189.922
734802 18:21:30 12:46:34 958.56 86.20 121.212 138.889 191.584

Moaonsk B.A. -gim Yoprkis
BowTko B.M. Yoprkis
Moaonsk B.A. -gim Yoprkis

71 1917582-17 726476  18:13:43  12:38:47 957.42 86.00 124.579 140.873 192.691 Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
72 DER-12848-17 705876  17:52:30 12:17:32 957.08 85.80 0.000 142.857 193.245 Tuukoscbkuin O.B. XopocTkiB
73 2832348-17 725429 18:13:42  12:38:46 956.06 85.60 127.946 144.841 194.906 BoaHapoBscbkmii 1.0. Yoprkis
74 2832438-17 736.957 18:28:30  12:53:19 952.98 8540 131.313 146.825 197.674 Mcapyk B.B. Yoprkis
75 2835375-18 731.039 18:23:48 12:48:52 950.80 85.20 0.000 148.810 199.336 IpyHYMWKH 1.B. TepHoninb
76 3334704-19 734845 18:28:20 12:53:24 950.15 85.00 134.680 150.794  0.000 ly6iw B.C. Yoprkis
77 2833082-17 725.154  18:18:55  12:43:59 949.17 84.80 138.047 152.778 0.000 Mukutiok HO.IL. Yoprkis
78 2847713-19 743847 18:39:51  13:04:55 947.68 84.60 0.000 154.762  0.000 CnaBcbkuii B.M. TepHoninb
79 2847757-19 743.847 1840226  13:05:30 946.97 84.40 0.000 156.746  0.000 CnaBcbkuii B.M. TepHoninb
80 2832026-17 726230 18:22:54  12:47:58 945.65 8420 141.414 158.730 0.000 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
81 3328971-17 738.064 18:36:53  13:01:57 943.88 84.00 144.781 160.714  0.000 JNyunk A.C. Yoprkis
82 3182622-19 727435 1827:15  12:52:19 941.89 83.80 148.148 162.698 0.000 Lnnitko B. Yoprkis
83 2842908-19 734845 18:35:41  13:00:45 941.20 83.60 151.515 164.683 0.000 ry6iw B.C. Yoprkis
84 2837532-18 725429 182920 12:54:24 936.76 8340 154.882 166.667 0.000 BogHapoBscbkmii 1.0. Yoprkis
85 2811725-14 736.581 18:41:47 13:06:51 936.11 83.20 158.249 168.651 0.000 YepHuieHko |.B. Yoprkis
86 2816020-14 726230 18:30:58  12:56:02 935.82 83.00 161.616 170.635 0.000 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
87  BE-2617816-19 727435 18:32:30 12:57:34 935.53 82.80 164.983 172.619 0.000 Lwnnitko B. Yoprkis
88 2844443-19 726230 18:32:33  12:57:37 933.92 82.60 168.350 174.603 0.000 Mocantok |.b. Yoprkis
89 2816561-14 725154 18:31:27  12:56:31 933.85 8240 171.717 176.587 0.000 Muwukutiok HO.IL. Yoprkis
90 2830004-17 713.100 18:20:10  12:45:11 931.93 82.20 0.000 178.571 0.000 Muwwk .M. XopocTkiB
91 2839304-18 705876  18:12:24  12:37:26 931.93 82.00 0.000 180.556  0.000 Tuukoscbkmid O.B. XopocTkiB
92 2830101-17 711577 18:18:30 12:43:34 931.91 81.80 0.000 182.540  0.000 Ckorteupkuii O.M. XopocTkiB

93 2844647-19
94 2289024-16
95 2822602-15

734802 18:43:29 13:08:33 931.84 81.60 175.084 184.524  0.000
726230 18:34:43  12:59:47 931.32 8140 178.451 186.508 0.000
736.015 18:47:39  13:12:43 92847 8120 181.818 188.492 0.000

Moaonsk B.A. -gim Yoprkis
MocaHtok |.b. Yoprkis
KipkiBcbkuin 4.(2) Yoprkis
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96 DER-12226-17 718964 18:32:45 12:57:49 92434 81.00 0.000 190.476  0.000 3axapkis B.IM. TepHoninb
97 2826005-16 726.230 184143  13:06:47 923.04 80.80 185.185 192460  0.000 MocaHtok I.B. Yoprkis
98 401355-18 734845 18:52:35  13:17:39 921.26 80.60 188.552 194.444  0.000 ly6iw B.C. Yoprkis
99 2839008-18 726.230 18:45:15  13:10:19 918.91 8040 191.919 196429  0.000 MocaHtok I.B. Yoprkis
100 14829-19 734845 18:56:00 13:21:04 917.33 80.20 195.286 198413  0.000 ry6iw B.C. YopTkis
101 2271878-15 725.766  18:46:10  13:11:14 917.26 80.00 198.653 200.397  0.000 MenbHuk O.B. Yoprkis
2842950-19 734845 185749  13:22:53 915.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 ly6iw B.C. Yoprkis
2836933-18 718964 18:41:01 13:06:05 914.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3axapcis B.IM. TepHoninb
2845481-19 711.252  18:37:03  13:02:08 909.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkiB
2834416-18 703.718 18:31:40  12:56:44 906.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3emba M.A. XopocTkiB
2834406-18 703.718 18:32:50  12:57:54 904.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3emba M.A. XopocTkis
3552-108-16 725429  19:00:55  13:25:59 900.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 BoaHaposcskuii 1.0. YopTkis
2839066-18 726.230  19:02:58  13:28:02 898.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
33165-17 736.581 19:15:50  13:40:54 897.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 YepHuLueHko |.B. Yoprkis
0352-3-16 743.847 19:25:34  13:50:38 895.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 CnaBcbkuii B.M. TepHoninb
2837980-18 736.957 19:18:18  13:43:07 895.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 Mcapyk B.B. Yoprkis
2843880-19 725429 19:08:38  13:33:42 891.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 boaHaposcskuii 1.0. YopTkis
2830814-17 707.715 18:51:58  13:17:02 887.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 Kosanbos B.4. XopocTkiB
3557-339-16 711486  1857:27  13:22:31 886.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 Cycna M.B. XopocTkis
2840017-18 743.847 19:35:18  14:00:22 885.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 CnaBcbkuii B.M. TepHoninb
2826041-16 726230  19:17:18  13:42:22 883.10 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 MocaHtok I.B. Yoprkis
005117-18 1 718964 19:09:29 13:34:33 882.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3axapis B.MM. TepHoninb



2841213-18 1 734845 19:28:53  13:53:57 881.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 ly6iw B.C. Yoprtkis
2826087-16 0 726.230 19:22:34  13:47:38 877.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
2837448-18 1 727435 19:24:35  13:49:39 876.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 LLwnnitko B. Yoprkis
2805188-13 1 725766 19:23:23  13:48:27 876.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MenbHuk O.B. Yoprkis
DER-12787-17 1 707.503 19:02:47  13:27:51 875.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTkis
2840935-18 0 707.503 19:05:26  13:30:30 872.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6  Mynbcbkwi M.B. XopocTkis
2824567-15 0 711252  19:09:50  13:34:55 872.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BaBepuak B.A. XopocTkiB
2816665-14 1 736.581 19:39:31  14:04:35 872.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 YepHwuuieHko |.B. Yoprkis
2811648-14 0 731202 19:35:38  14:00:42 869.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 bopkiscbkuia P.M. Yoprkis
2847742-19 0 743.847 19:50:18  14:15:22 869.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2  CnaBcbkuii B.M. TepHoninb
3334832-19 1 727435 19:31:40 13:56:44 869.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lwnnitko B. Yoprkis
DV-0414-134-18 0 707.715 19:09:54  13:34:58 868.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
401387-18 1 734845 194129 14:.06:33 868.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 ly6iw B.C. Yoprtkis
2832042-17 0 726230 19:34:23  13:59:27 865.13 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
2836932-18 0 718964 19:26:27  13:51:31 864.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 8 3axapkis B.IM. TepHoninb
01124-17 1 734845 19:45:12  14:10:16 864.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 ly6iw B.C. Yoprkis
2843195-19 1 737.181 19:50:25  14:14:19 862.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 KoctuHuk B.1. Yoprkis
2745-16 1 703.718 19:10:36  13:35:40 862.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 3emba M.A. XopocTkis
2843128-19 1 736.581 19:50:13  14:15:17 861.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  YepHuieHko |.B. Yoprkis
2825560-16 1 726476 19:40:26  14:05:30 859.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Boiitko B.M. Yoprtkis
JP-325285-19 0 727435 19:42:16  14:07:20 858.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Lwnnitko B. Yoprkis
2844476-19 0 726230 19:42:02 14:07:06 857.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
2839021-18 0 726.230 19:42:03 14:07:07 857.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
2847702-19 0 743.847 20:04:44 14:29:48 855.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  CnaBcbkuit B.M. TepHoninb
2841279-18 1 725429 194343 14:.08:47 854.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 boaHaposcbkuit 1.0. Yoprkis
2840692-18 0 731.039 19:53:20 14:18:24 851.63 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4  TpuHuMLWKH I.B. TepHoninb
2817329-15 1 731.039 19:53:40 14:18:44 851.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4  TpuHunwwKH L.B. TepHoninb
2844447-19 0 726230 19:49:38 14:14:42 849.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
00969-17 0 734845 19:59:48  14:24:52 849.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 ry6iw B.C. Yoprkis
33179-17 1 736.581 20:02:.04 14:27:08 849.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3  YepHuweHko |.B. Yoprkis
2830802-17 0 707.715 19:29:58  13:55:02 847.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 8 Kosanbos B.. XopocTkis
2842909-19 1 734.845 20:04:41 14:29:45 844.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ly6iw B.C. Yoprkis
2826042-16 0 726.230 19:57:10  14:22:14 842.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
2844575-19 0 734.802 20:11:06 14:36:10 838.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 TMoponsk B.A. -gim Yoprkis
00437-13 1 736.581 20:15:31  14:40:35 836.47 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 YepHuiweHko |.B. Yoprkis
2842049-18 0 713.100 1947:55 14:12:56 836.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Mwwuk .M. XopocTkis
2847728-19 1 743.847 20:29:02 14:54:06 831.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  CnaBcbkuii B.M. TepHoninb
2841143-18 0 736.581 20:20:46  14:45:50 831.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 YepHuieHko |.B. Yoprkis
2842223-18 0 707.503 19:51:03 14:16:07 826.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTkis
2832093-17 1 726230 20:17:19  14:42:23 823.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MocaHtok |I.b. 2 Yoprkis
2837537-18 0 725429 20:30:14 14:55:18 810.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 bogHaposcbkuii |.0. Yoprtkis
2819936-15 0 707.503 20:21:48 14:46:52 797.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 8 Mynbcbkuin M.I. XopocTkis
2813016-14 0 711252 20:29:48 14:54:53 794.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © BaBepuak B.f. XopocTkis
DV-01553-537-18 1 707.715 20:43:12  15:08:16 779.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kosasbos B.A. XopocTkis
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